ST. CYRIL OF JEURSALEM PREP CARPOOLING PERMISSION AND RELEASE 2024-2025

<u>Authorization/Release:</u> Each parent/guardian of a student participating in the carpool must authorize the transportation of the student to and from St. Cyril's PREP and must release St. Cyril of Jerusalem Parish and the Archdiocese of Philadelphia from all responsibility and any liability.

Parent/Guardian Authorization:

I authorize the individual listed below to transport my child(ren) in their vehicle to /or from St. Cyril PREP.

I acknowledge that the individuals while operating their vehicle is not acting in the role of catechist nor in any other capacity for St. Cyril of Jerusalem Parish at the time he/she is transporting my child(ren) to or from St. Cyril Prep.

I knowingly release St. Cyril's of Jerusalem Parish and the Archdiocese of Philadelphia from all responsibility and any liability for anything occurring during the transportation of my child(ren).

Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Carpool Driver/Students: Each individual who will be d designated above as a Carpool Driver and the names of all t participant.	
Carpool Students:	